Page 1  | November 2022
Put Protecta*Lite On, Or It’s Lights Out.
Catalog 35
Non-gapped Line Arresters
Externally-gapped Line Arresters
Protecta*Lite®
Page 2  | November 2022
Warranty – Material

The two characters in block “e” describe the line end
hardware. There are many different variations, with a few
common examples noted in the Part Numbering Guide.
In this example, we entered “A2” into the block to describe
a suspension clamp with lead wire configuration.
The two characters in block “f” describe the ground end
hardware. There are many different variations, with a few
common examples noted in the Part Numbering Cipher.
In this example, we entered “F6” into the block to describe
a lead wire, chain, and disconnector configuration.
The last three numbers in the string are for Hubbell internal
use only. Traditionally this is a sequential number to address
each variation.
Series 602 Protecta*Lite assembly
not mounted on an insulator, rated
for 84 kV MCOV, a suspension clamp
and lead wire assembled on the
line end, with lead wire, chain, and
disconnector on the ground end.
602084-A2-F6-001
Please contact Hubbell for additional
assistance in selecting a Protecta*Lite
arrester and determining the part
number for your specific application.
The second number in the sequence represents the
insulator type that the Protecta*Lite assembly is designed
for.
Using the Part Numbering Guide, find the insulator code
for your application and enter it into section “b”. For this
example, we choose “0” for a Protecta*Lite assembly not
designed to be mounted on an insulator.
The arrester type will be determined by the system voltage as
well as the expected lightning and switching activity on the
line. Use the Protecta*Lite Arrester Designs table to choose
the arrester type and enter the code into box “c”.
For this example, “2” was entered for 602 Series
arrester type.
The Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage (MCOV) of an
arrester is the equal to or greater than the maximum system
voltage (line-to-ground). Use the MCOV Selection table to
choose the correct MCOV and enter it into box “d”.
For this example, “084” was entered for an 84 kV
MCOV arrester.
CONFIGURATION LINE END HARDWARE
GROUND END HARDWARE
INTERNAL USE
INSULATOR TYPE
ARRESTER TYPE
MCOV RATING
a b c d gd gd ge fe f
6 -
d
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
a b c d gd gd ge fe f
6 -0
a b c d gd gd ge fe f
6 -0 2
a b c d gd gd ge fe f
6 -0 2 0 8 4
a b c d gd gd ge fe f
6 -0 2 0 8 4 A 2
a b c d gd gd ge fe f